
State Representatives and Senators Who Should Be Contacted in Opposition to the Verizon Bill
* indicates representatives from Cambridge 
** Indicates those serving on the Joint Telecommunications Committee
Mailing Address for each is their room number, State House, Boston, MA 02133

Leg. Name, First Name, Last Room# Phone email
* Sen. Jarrett Barrios 309 617-722-1650 Jarrett.Barrios@state.ma.us
* Rep. William Brownsberger 22 617-722-2140 Rep.WilliamBrownsberger@Hou.State.MA.US
** Rep. Linda Campbell 33 617-722-2060 Rep.Linda.Dean-Campbell@Hou.State.MA.US
** Sen. Harriette Chandler 312-D 617-722-1544 Harriette.Chandler@state.ma.us
** Sen. Cynthia Creem 416-B 617-722-1639 Cynthia.Creem@state.ma.us
** Rep. Viriato "Vinny" deMacedo 124 617-722-2100 Rep.VinnyDemacedo@hou.state.ma.us
** Rep. Brian Dempsey 473B 617-722-2263 Rep.BrianDempsey@hou.state.ma.us
** Rep. Linda Forry 236 617-722-2460 Rep.LindaDorcenaForry@Hou.State.MA.US
** Rep. Michael Kane 473B 617-722-2263 Rep.MichaelKane@hou.state.ma.us
* Rep. Rachel Kaprielian 479 617-722-2520 Rep.RachelKaprielian@hou.state.ma.us
** Rep. John Keenan 146 617-722-2575 Rep.JohnDKeenan@Hou.State.MA.US
** Rep. Stephen LeDuc 167 617-722-2230 Rep.StephenLeDuc@hou.state.ma.us
** Rep. Michael Moran 443 617-722-2460 Rep.MichaelMoran@hou.state.ma.us
** Sen. Michael Morrissey 413-D 617-722-1494 Michael.W.Morrissey@state.ma.us
** Sen. Marc Pacheco 312-B 617-722-1551 Marc.Pacheco@state.ma.us
** Rep. Matthew Patrick 540 617-722-2848 Rep.MatthewPatrick@hou.state.ma.us
** Rep. Angelo Puppolo 146 617-722-2011 Rep.AngeloPuppolo@Hou.State.MA.US
* Rep. Byron Rushing 481 617-722-2180 Rep.ByronRushing@hou.state.ma.us
** Rep. Todd Smola 156 617-722-2240 Rep.ToddSmola@Hou.State.MA.US
** Sen. Bruce Tarr 313-A 617-722-1600 Bruce.Tarr@state.ma.us
** Rep. Stephen Tobin 171 617-722-2783 Rep.AStephenTobin@hou.state.ma.us
* Sen. Steven Tolman 511-B 617-722-1280 Steven.Tolman@state.ma.us
* Rep. Timothy Toomey 166 617-722-2692 Rep.TimothyToomey@hou.state.ma.us
** Sen. Susan Tucker 424 617-722-1612 Susan.Tucker@state.ma.us
* Rep. Martha "Marty" Walz 443 617-722-2460 Rep.MartyWalz@Hou.State.MA.US
* Rep. Alice Wolf 134 617-722-2400 Rep.AliceWolf@hou.state.ma.us

Speaker Salvatore DiMasi 356 617-722-2500 Rep.SalvatoreDiMasi@Hou.State.MA.US
Senate President Therese Murray 332 617-722-1500 Therese.Murray@state.ma.us


